Americas Team

Jason Swanson - RAL
US & Canada

Office: +1 206 422 2248
Email: jason.swanson@ge.com

Wes Breitenbach - FSE
AMERICAS - West
Office: +1 520 434 7819

Mobile: +1 513 668 0067
Email: wes breitenbach@ge.com

Matt Zawalich - FSE
AMERICAS - South

Office: +1 513 405 3974
Email: mattzawalich@ge.com

George Mikulskis - FSE
AMERICAS - Southest USA
Office: +1 954 622 1249

Mobile: +1 305 586 4747

Email: george.mikulskis@ge.com

Cody Esbenshade - FSE
AMERICAS - West

Office: +1 513 780 6230

Email: cody1.esbenshade@ge.com

Cory Martin - FSE
AMERICAS - Central

Office: +1 620 442 3600
Email: cory.martin@ge.com

Ryan Dages - RAL
Americas - East

Mobile: +1 513 375 9530
Email: Ryan.Dages@ge.com

Alexander Ebert - RAL
REMEA - Middle East, Africa & Latin America

Office: +49 172 5647725
Mobile: +49 172 564 7725
Email: alexander.ebert@ge.com

Troy Pock - FSE
AMERICAS - Northeast

Mobile: +1 513 633 8356
Email: troy.pock@ge.com

Eric Garneau- FSE
AMERICAS - Canada

Office: +1 514 234 1063
Email: eric.garneau@ge.com

Fabio Oliveira - FSE
AMERICAS - Latin/S. America

Mobile: +55 (11) 97411-8308
Email: fabiosilvade.oliveira@ge.com

Adam Schaefer- FSE
AMERICAS - Upper Midwest

Mobile: +1 937 478 0130
Email: adam.schaefer@ge.com
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REMEA Team
Alexander Ebert - RAL

REMEA — Middle East Africa & Latin America Field Service Regional
Mobile: +49 172 5647725 Engineer  Account Leader
Email: alexander.ebert@ge.com z 9 |

- Ben Alex
Ben Douglas — FSE Do Llex
UK, North & Western Europe

Mobile: +44 7387 259099
Email: ben.douglas@ge.com

Africa & Middle East

Nicholas Ziegler — FSE Field Service  Regional
Africa & Middle East Ereineer  Account Leader
Mobile: +971 (58) 6331366
Email: Nicholas.Ziegler@ge.com ] ¢
Nicholas Alex
. Ziegler Ebert
Atilla Hepuerker — FSE e

Central, Eastern Europe & CIS

Mobile: +491735906052 _

Email: atilla.hepuerker@ge.com Central Eastern Surope & CIS

Field Service Regional
Engineer  Account Leader
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Asia-Pacific Team

Leon Lee - RAL

China / Australia / NZ / APAC
Mobile: +65 9786 9981
Email: leameng.lee@ge.com

Kurt Morrison — Senior FSE
Australia / NZ / APAC

Mobile: +61 4 6692 7103

Email: kurt.morrison@ge.com

Tieming Song — FSE
China / APAC

Mobile: +86 180 1902 6802
Email: tieming.song@ge.com

GE Aerospace
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Contact us

Greg Ryan
Americas Region - OnPoint

+1 954 292 5312
gregjames.ryan@ge.com

Greg Norwood
REMA, Asia and Oceania - OnPoint

+1 620402 4215
gregory.norwood@ge.com




